
Setembro 

04/09 

11/09 

18/09 

25/09 

28/09 

Sede 

Sede 

Sede 

Sede 

Sede 

 
 

Conselho Municipal de Educação 

Rua Chapot Prevost, 09 

Centro - Cantagalo – RJ 

CEP 28500-000 

 

 

 
 

Reuniões CME - 2023   

2 º Semestre 
 

 
 

 

Outubro 

02/10 Sede 

09/10 Sede 

16/10 Sede 

23/10 Sede 

30/10 Sede 

Dezembro 

04/12 Sede 

07/12 Sede 

11/12 Sede 

14/12 Sede 

18/12 Sede 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Conselho Municipal de Educação – Cantagalo/RJ 

cmecantagalo@gmail.com 

Site: http://cmecantagalo.wixsite.com/conselho 

Agosto 

07/08 Sede 

14/08 Sede 

21/08 Sede 

28/08 Sede 

31/08 Sede 

 

Novembro 

06/11 

09/11 

13/11 

23/11 

27/11 

Sede 

Sede 

Sede 

Sede 

Sede 

mailto:cmecantagalo@gmail.com
http://cmecantagalo.wixsite.com/conselho

